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Borrow (BluelLake GreenkMin to SandyRiver_Locallnflows FishExchange)
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Exchange Balance — Example_GreenMtnToFish

Exchange: |Example_GreethnTuF|sh

Value: |35.4049586777 acre-ft  Scroll:| | December 15, 2003 & ||

Input Borrow| Exchange Payhback-2 Payback-1 Payback-2 i

Supply Source Balance| Debht Debt Supply Supply

acre-ft acre-ft acre-ft acre-ft acre-ft acre-ft
12-30-2003 Tue P m m m 0.00 P 0.00 P
12-31-2003 Wed P -40.4628 m  -425924 m  -40.4628 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-01-2004 Thu P -40.4628 m  -42.5924 m  -40.4628 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-02-2004 Fri P -40.4628 m  -425924 m  -40.4628 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-03-2004 Sat 1.0000 1| 775913628 m [ "4115398 m [ "3904628 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-04-2004 Sun 1.6667 | 2577961 m [ 2397854 m [ “37.7961 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-05-2004 Mon | 2.3333 | [25504628 m [ 53713293 m [ =3514628 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-06-2004 Tue P| 2961736 m|  -313.8669 m|  -298.1736 m 261.86 P -5.06 P
01-07-2004 Wed P -580.0352 m  -610.5634 m  -580.0352 m 0.00 P 261.86 P
01-08-2004 Thu P -5800352 m  -610.5634 m  -580.0352 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-09-2004 Fri P -5800352 m  -610.5634 m  -580.0352 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-10-2004 Sat P -5800352 m  -610.5634 m  -580.0352 m 0.00 P 0.00 P
01-12-2004 Mon P -B50.8452 m  -685.1002 m  -650.8452 m 0.00 P 35.40 P
01-13-2004 Tue P| -6508452 m| 6851002 m|  -650.8452 m 0.00 P 0.00 P |

_ | Show empty Slots

Input Borrow Supply
Payback-1 Deht
Payback-2 Deht
Payback-1 Supply
Payhack-2 Supply

: Example_GreenMinToFish+Input Borrows+

: Example_GreenkMtnToFRsh.DeepCreek_Flagstaff FishExchange to Confluence Greenkin.Debt
: Example_GreenkMtnToFRish.DeepCreek_GreenMtn Greenkitn to DeepCreek_Boulder Spill.Debt
: DeepCreek_Fagstaff FishExchange to Confluence Greenktn

: DeepCreek_GreenMin Greenkin to DeepCreek_Boulder Spill

1 value: 35.40 [acre-ft]

DeepCreek_GreenMtn GreenMtn to DeepCreekBoulder Spill. Supply [@ 24:00 January 11, 2004]
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